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Auction Opens. Fri, May 1 2:30pm ET

Lot

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

Title

Sofa Table

Demilune Table

Original Art

Painting

Two End Tables

Marble Dining Table

Two Chairs

Asian Print

Chest Of Drawers And Nightstand
Sofa

Origina Art By Lancaster

Chest Of Drawers

Three Lamps

Dining Table And Five Chairs

TV Cabinet

Pine Chest Of Drawers And Basket
Two Old Prints

Black Desk, Bookcases,

TV, Two Monitors, CD Player, Speakers
Two yellow chairs

Pitcher And Washbasin, Covered Casserole
Kitchen Table And Four Chairs
Two Desks, Stool And Armchair
Seven Pieces Of Luggage

Three Chairs

Over-sized Ornate Gold Framed Mirror
Mirror

Large Gold Framed Wooden Mirror
Three Primitive Prints

Two Landscapes And A Botanical
Painting On Canvas

Asian Screen

Two Gold Framed Mirrors
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Auction Closes: Thu, May 7 12:00pm ET

Lot

0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215

Title

Ornate Gold Wooden Mirror
Ornate Gold Wooden Mirror
Fireplace Screen And Tools

Coffee Table, Two Side Tables
Coat Rack And Lamp table

Two Nightstands

Dresser With Mirror

TV Hutch

Old Oak Clock

Wall Clock

Brass Lot

Fourteen Brass Candlestick Holders
Twenty-Seven Piece Brass lot
Wooden Nativity Scene

Quartz Collection

Small Appliance Lot

Noritake China Set

Toy Train, Coleman Lantern, Old Canteen, Toy
Piano

Stemware Collection

Sixteen Piece Silver plate Collection
Nine Piece Silver Plate collection.
Two Sterling Cups

Gulf Sign

Mission Style Headboard And Footboard
Thomasville China Cabinet
Secretary

Secretary

Two Clocks

Four Tables

Weber Gas Girill

Four Wooden Chairs

Two Leather Seat Chairs Two Other



Lot

0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247

0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

Title

Computer Desk And Filing Cabinet
Linens

L ovesest

Sofa

Electric Lift Chair

Buffett

Four Cane Bottom Sests

Birdcage

China Cabinet

Peach Upholstered Armchair

Eight 50 Gallon Storage Tubs With Lids
Stromberger Carlson Stereo Cabinet
Two Lamps

Two Boxes Of Adult Diapers (over 200+, and
125 Booster Pads)

Matching Bedroom Ensemble
Headboard And Footboard In Frame
Five Area Rugs

Rug Collection

Three Silk Ficus Trees

Brass Fireplace Collection

Solid Wood Twin Bed

Solid Wood Twin Bed

Rug Collection

All Purpose Table

Collection Of Vintage Dolls
Atlantic Golf Bag With Thirty Plus Clubs
Decorative and Collectible Items
Decorative Items

Y ard and Gardens

Wall Pots, Pots

Misc Collection

Ceramic Vases, Royal Ansley Vase And
Cachepot

Milk Glass And Glass Serving Dishes
Glass Collection With Waterford Clock
Assorted Small Kitchen Appliance's
Five Boxes Of Books

Queen Bed

2/3

04/18/24 06:05:00



04/18/24 06:05:00

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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